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| ul. Putasiciego 34 || tel. 794 723723 |

Ford Mondeo 1.8 Benzyna 125KM 2004 * klima * el szyby

4 700

PLN

Dane kontaktowe
Ford
m Mondeo
Sedan

Www:

komisas.pl Benzyna
2004
282411
Btekitny
Tak
1798
125
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2004-03-16
Polska
5
5
2025-08-05
2025-10-14
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